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40 NCP395886 G 7 Rückner Mario Schwarzenbach-WaldMSC Nordhalben VW Polo 01:16,58 01:16,91 01:16,15 02:33,06 1.

44 N1063438 G 7 Polster Jürgen Nürnberg AC-Stein Peugeot 206 01:20,60 01:21,76 01:20,84 6 02:48,60 2.

43 N1174996 G 7 Polster Philipp Nürnberg AC-Stein Peugeot 206 01:34,20 01:27,78 01:28,45 02:56,23 3.
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34 NC1063503 G 5 Schwenold Jürgen Schwabach AC-Stein Peugeot 205 01:11,96 01:11,90 01:11,30 02:23,20 1.

49 NC1055997 G 5 Weidner Harry Nürnberg AC-Stein Opel Manta B 1,85 01:14,45 01:13,89 01:13,22 02:27,11 2.

31 NCP1117488 G 5 Hohberger Jürgen Wallenfels MSC Pegnitz BMW E36 01:16,34 01:14,61 01:13,61 02:28,22 3.

32 N1050511 G 5 Bulla Horst Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:18,58 01:17,35 01:16,60 02:33,95 4.

39 INTD1159934 G 5 Auerochs Marco Wilhermsdorf - Peugeot 206 01:18,08 01:16,22 01:17,95 02:34,17 5.

30 N1063127 G 6 Schlehuber Robert Nürnberg AC Stein VW Polo 01:18,72 01:18,71 01:19,20 02:37,91 6.

33 NC1071519 G 5 Ludwig Claudia Schwabach AC-Stein Peugeot 205 01:17,75 01:16,86 15 01:15,73 02:47,59 7.

41 NCP1004800 G 5 Kroner Markus Roth - BMW 316i 01:20,11 01:17,26 n.Gew.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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61 NB1162423 G 3 Siegel Benedikt Leinburg MSC Pegnitz Suzuki Swift 01:08,26 01:07,65 01:08,31 02:15,96 1.

42 N1061449 G 3 Fachtan Hans Waldershof AC Waldershof BMW E30 01:09,14 01:08,80 01:08,08 02:16,88 2.

36 NB1155104 G 3 Scherzer Laura Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:09,16 01:09,04 01:08,07 02:17,11 3.

45 NB1175071 G 4 Stark Yannik Rentweisdorf AC Ebern e.V. Mazda MX5 01:10,65 01:09,22 01:08,59 02:17,81 4.

60 NB114603 G 3 Siegel Michael Leinburg MSC Pegnitz Suzuki Swift 01:12,60 01:10,14 01:10,15 02:20,29 5.

47 NB1156076 G 3 Varlemann Philipp Waischenfeld MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:06,29 01:04,33 6 01:05,28 6 02:21,61 6.

54 NCP1035378 G 3 Konstanty Viktor Nürnberg AC-Stein BMW  323i 01:16,58 01:11,08 01:10,77 02:21,85 7.

50 NA1162602 G 3 Scholz Alfred Deining AMC Deuerling BMW E30 01:13,22 01:11,64 01:11,11 02:22,75 8.

51 N1157566 G 3 Uhlig Jonny Erlangen AC-Stein BMW  323i 01:14,71 01:11,98 01:10,85 02:22,83 9.

52 NCP1035377 G 3 Konstanty Gabriele Nürnberg AC-Stein BMW  323i 01:15,79 01:13,32 01:11,77 02:25,09 10.

35 N1145236 G 4 Ramsauer Sebastian Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz Ford Focus (DBW) 01:15,29 01:13,10 3 01:11,44 02:27,54 11.

48 NCP1167729 G 3 Varlemann Ralf Waischenfeld AMC Waischenfeld BMW 323i 01:17,98 01:16,08 01:16,63 02:32,71 12.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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71 N1149935 G 2 Schwarz Sabrina Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW323ti 01:11,19 01:08,94 01:07,91 02:16,85 1.

58 N1156879 G 2 Gerbig Sandro Westheim MSC Knetzgau Audi TT 8n 01:05,10 01:06,55 6 01:04,71 02:17,26 2.

70 N1138791 G 2 Schwarz Günter Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW323ti 01:14,63 01:09,64 3 01:08,48 02:21,12 3.

59 N1191686 G 2 Wagner Laura Westheim MSC Knetzgau Audi TT 8n 01:27,27 01:25,20 01:21,69 02:46,89 4.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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74 NCP108095 G 1 Krämer Andreas Rothenbuch MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:05,39 01:04,60 01:03,78 02:08,38 1.

73 NCP1036046 G 1 Krämer Helmut Marktredwitz MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:07,44 01:04,97 01:04,58 02:09,55 2.

65 N1148238 G 1 Roßmann Martin Grettstadt AC Würzburg BMW M3 01:04,46 01:06,60 01:03,95 02:10,55 3.

38 NB1109966 G 1 Scherzer Horst Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW M3 01:06,18 01:05,73 01:05,33 02:11,06 4.

62 IC1061125 G 1 Brandl Rudolf Walldürn MSC Walldürn BMW M3 01:07,87 01:05,55 3 01:05,18 02:13,73 5.

37 NB1115480 G 1 Scherzer Inge Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW M3 01:11,32 01:05,76 01:07,16 3 02:15,92 6.

28 1080584 G 1 Weiss Jochen Bamberg 1. Bamberger AC Opel Speedster 01:06,78 01:06,29 01:05,12 6 02:17,41 7.

64 N1168722 G 1 Roßmann Klaus Grettstadt MSC Zellingen BMW M3 01:12,33 01:11,63 3 01:10,06 02:24,69 8.

55 N1169738 G 1 Gerbig Thorsten Heroldsbach 1. Bamberger AC Opel Speedster 01:10,43 01:14,87 01:07,98 6 02:28,85 9.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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74 NCP108095 G 1 Krämer Andreas Rothenbuch MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:05,39 01:04,60 01:03,78 02:08,38 1.

73 NCP1036046 G 1 Krämer Helmut Marktredwitz MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:07,44 01:04,97 01:04,58 02:09,55 2.

65 N1148238 G 1 Roßmann Martin Grettstadt AC Würzburg BMW M3 01:04,46 01:06,60 01:03,95 02:10,55 3.

38 NB1109966 G 1 Scherzer Horst Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW M3 01:06,18 01:05,73 01:05,33 02:11,06 4.

62 IC1061125 G 1 Brandl Rudolf Walldürn MSC Walldürn BMW M3 01:07,87 01:05,55 3 01:05,18 02:13,73 5.

37 NB1115480 G 1 Scherzer Inge Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW M3 01:11,32 01:05,76 01:07,16 3 02:15,92 6.

61 NB1162423 G 3 Siegel Benedikt Leinburg MSC Pegnitz Suzuki Swift 01:08,26 01:07,65 01:08,31 02:15,96 7.

71 N1149935 G 2 Schwarz Sabrina Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW323ti 01:11,19 01:08,94 01:07,91 02:16,85 8.

42 N1061449 G 3 Fachtan Hans Waldershof AC Waldershof BMW E30 01:09,14 01:08,80 01:08,08 02:16,88 9.

36 NB1155104 G 3 Scherzer Laura Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:09,16 01:09,04 01:08,07 02:17,11 10.

58 N1156879 G 2 Gerbig Sandro Westheim MSC Knetzgau Audi TT 8n 01:05,10 01:06,55 6 01:04,71 02:17,26 11.

28 1080584 G 1 Weiss Jochen Bamberg 1. Bamberger AC Opel Speedster 01:06,78 01:06,29 01:05,12 6 02:17,41 12.

45 NB1175071 G 4 Stark Yannik Rentweisdorf AC Ebern e.V. Mazda MX5 01:10,65 01:09,22 01:08,59 02:17,81 13.

60 NB114603 G 3 Siegel Michael Leinburg MSC Pegnitz Suzuki Swift 01:12,60 01:10,14 01:10,15 02:20,29 14.

70 N1138791 G 2 Schwarz Günter Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW323ti 01:14,63 01:09,64 3 01:08,48 02:21,12 15.

47 NB1156076 G 3 Varlemann Philipp Waischenfeld MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:06,29 01:04,33 6 01:05,28 6 02:21,61 16.

54 NCP1035378 G 3 Konstanty Viktor Nürnberg AC-Stein BMW  323i 01:16,58 01:11,08 01:10,77 02:21,85 17.

50 NA1162602 G 3 Scholz Alfred Deining AMC Deuerling BMW E30 01:13,22 01:11,64 01:11,11 02:22,75 18.

51 N1157566 G 3 Uhlig Jonny Erlangen AC-Stein BMW  323i 01:14,71 01:11,98 01:10,85 02:22,83 19.

34 NC1063503 G 5 Schwenold Jürgen Schwabach AC-Stein Peugeot 205 01:11,96 01:11,90 01:11,30 02:23,20 20.

64 N1168722 G 1 Roßmann Klaus Grettstadt MSC Zellingen BMW M3 01:12,33 01:11,63 3 01:10,06 02:24,69 21.

52 NCP1035377 G 3 Konstanty Gabriele Nürnberg AC-Stein BMW  323i 01:15,79 01:13,32 01:11,77 02:25,09 22.

49 NC1055997 G 5 Weidner Harry Nürnberg AC-Stein Opel Manta B 1,85 01:14,45 01:13,89 01:13,22 02:27,11 23.

35 N1145236 G 4 Ramsauer Sebastian Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz Ford Focus (DBW) 01:15,29 01:13,10 3 01:11,44 02:27,54 24.

31 NCP1117488 G 5 Hohberger Jürgen Wallenfels MSC Pegnitz BMW E36 01:16,34 01:14,61 01:13,61 02:28,22 25.

55 N1169738 G 1 Gerbig Thorsten Heroldsbach 1. Bamberger AC Opel Speedster 01:10,43 01:14,87 01:07,98 6 02:28,85 26.

48 NCP1167729 G 3 Varlemann Ralf Waischenfeld AMC Waischenfeld BMW 323i 01:17,98 01:16,08 01:16,63 02:32,71 27.

40 NCP395886 G 7 Rückner Mario Schwarzenbach-WaldMSC Nordhalben VW Polo 01:16,58 01:16,91 01:16,15 02:33,06 28.

32 N1050511 G 5 Bulla Horst Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:18,58 01:17,35 01:16,60 02:33,95 29.

39 INTD1159934 G 5 Auerochs Marco Wilhermsdorf - Peugeot 206 01:18,08 01:16,22 01:17,95 02:34,17 30.

30 N1063127 G 6 Schlehuber Robert Nürnberg AC Stein VW Polo 01:18,72 01:18,71 01:19,20 02:37,91 31.

59 N1191686 G 2 Wagner Laura Westheim MSC Knetzgau Audi TT 8n 01:27,27 01:25,20 01:21,69 02:46,89 32.

33 NC1071519 G 5 Ludwig Claudia Schwabach AC-Stein Peugeot 205 01:17,75 01:16,86 15 01:15,73 02:47,59 33.

44 N1063438 G 7 Polster Jürgen Nürnberg AC-Stein Peugeot 206 01:20,60 01:21,76 01:20,84 6 02:48,60 34.

43 N1174996 G 7 Polster Philipp Nürnberg AC-Stein Peugeot 206 01:34,20 01:27,78 01:28,45 02:56,23 35.

41 NCP1004800 G 5 Kroner Markus Roth - BMW 316i 01:20,11 01:17,26 n.Gew.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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